
Friday, December 1, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Deceased kin of Harvey Zwicker, by Harvey and Family 

 

Saturday, December 2, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Sue Allen, by Debbie Dufresne 

 

Saturday, December 2, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala & family 

 

Sunday, December 3, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for all Living and Deceased members of Juliana Crasto, by Juliana Crasto 

 

Sunday, December 3, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Ann MacCormack, by Debbie Dufresne 

 

Sunday, December 3, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, December 5, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Craig Sharpe, by John & Dolores Dufresne 

 

Thursday, December 7, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Terry Sing, by Cleo Harvey 

 

Friday, December 8, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Lionel Lemay, Claire and family, by Gisele Lemay 

 

Saturday, December 9, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 

 

Sunday, December 10, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Catherine Henry, by the Henry Family 

 

Sunday, December 10, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 

 

Sunday, December 10, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023  7:00 PM  

Intentions for Maria and Paul Romain, by Maria Romain 



 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Living & deceased members of the DeLeon Family, by Grace Reyes 

 

Thursday, December 14, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Braulio Leyma, by Emer Leyma 

 

Friday, December 15, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ John , Dan & David Harvey, by Cleo Harvey 

 

Saturday, December 16, 2023  5:00 PM  

Intentions for Aline Kavanaugh, by Gerry Larkin 

 

Sunday, December 17, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Louise Maheral, by Brenda Maheral 

 

Sunday, December 17, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Josefina Reyes and for the intentions of Dante Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 

 

Sunday, December 17, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, December 19, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Lisa Staltari 

 

Thursday, December 21, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Michael Bova, by Sam Mavity 

 

Friday, December 22, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Diascoro, Evangelina & Aida Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 

 

Saturday, December 23, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Karen Smithers, by Pauline Birmingham 

 

Sunday, December 24, 2023  4:30 PM  NO INTENTION  

Sunday, December 24, 2023  7:00 PM  NO INTENTION  

Sunday, December 24, 2023  9:00 PM  NO INTENTION  

Monday, December 25, 2023  9:00 AM  NO INTENTION  

Monday, December 25, 2023  11:00 AM  NO INTENTION 

  

 



Tuesday, December 26, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Bernice Fyfe, by The Funeral Reception Committee 

 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Loretta Byrne, by Michael & Bernadette Walker 

 

Thursday, December 28, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Teresa Hong, by Gerry Larkin 

 

Friday, December 29, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Bob & Rory Ward 

 

Saturday, December 30, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Theresa & Robert Fowler, by Maria Aniskowicz 

 

Sunday, December 31, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Andrew D'Souza, by Sunita Tauro and family 

 

Sunday, December 31, 2023  11:00 PM  

+ Shirley Clermont, by Mark Dubroy 

     


